Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.77
2:22.34
2:22.56
2:23.49
2:23.93
2:36.75
2:43.24
2:46.39
2:50.82
2:57.34
3:01.08
3:05.71
3:13.16

3:16.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.77
2:22.56
2:23.49
2:22.34
2:23.93
2:36.75
2:43.24
2:46.39

2:50.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462

441
342
302
286
264
236
221
205
182
172

WA Pts

462
454
445
456
441
342
302
286
264

Round

Round

F

Date

09/12/23
14/10/23
11/11/23
21/10/23
08/10/23
16/10/22
16/01/22
05/12/21
16/10/21
05/09/21
14/03/20
01/12/19
19/10/19
23/06/19

Date

09/12/23
11/11/23
21/10/23
14/10/23
08/10/23
16/10/22
16/01/22
05/12/21
16/10/21

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Guildford City SC County Qualifier

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
SEPTEMBER SIZZLER 2021

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser 2020

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Guildford City SC County Qualifier

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Winchester
Crawley
Prince Regent
Spectrum LC
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Spectrum LC
Crawley

Waterlooville

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Winchester
Crawley
Prince Regent
Spectrum LC

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chichester
Chichester
Chichester

Chichester

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:57.34
3:01.08
3:05.71
3:13.16

3:16.88

Copyright 2024

221
205
182
172

05/09/21
14/03/20
01/12/19
19/10/19

23/06/19

SEPTEMBER SIZZLER 2021

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser 2020

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open

Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Spectrum LC
Crawley

Waterlooville

Chichester
Chichester
Chichester

Chichester

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



