Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.77	462	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Portsmouth		4
2:22.34	456	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Portsmouth		4
2:22.56	454	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Portsmouth		4
2:23.49	445	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
2:23.93	441	F	08/10/23	Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
2:36.75	342	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:43.24	302	F	16/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
2:46.39	286	F	05/12/21	Guildford City SC County Qualifier	Spectrum LC		3
2:50.82	264	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:57.34	236	F	05/09/21	SEPTEMBER SIZZLER 2021	Bognor Regis		3
3:01.08	221	Н	14/03/20	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser 2020	Waterlooville	Chichester	3
3:05.71	205	F	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Chichester	3
3:13.16	182	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Chichester	2
3:16.88	172	Н	23/06/19	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Chichester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.77	462	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Portsmouth		4
2:22.56	454	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Portsmouth		4
2:23.49	445	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
2:22.34	456	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Portsmouth		4
2:23.93	441	F	08/10/23	Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
2:36.75	342	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:43.24	302	F	16/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
2:46.39	286	F	05/12/21	Guildford City SC County Qualifier	Spectrum LC		3
2:50.82 Copyright 2024	264 4	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:57.34	236	F	05/09/21	SEPTEMBER SIZZLER 2021	Bognor Regis		3
3:01.08	221	Н	14/03/20	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser 2020	Waterlooville	Chichester	3
3:05.71	205	F	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Chichester	3
3:13.16	182	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Chichester	2
3:16.88	172	Н	23/06/19	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Chichester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS